

URL = <http://ridewithgps.com/routes/26902279>

Route dist = 32.12

Route name: TRP\_QNS\_SAA\_32mi

Distance		Directions	
Last	Total		
0.00	0.00	Depart	Tres Pinos
3.41	3.41	Right	Turn right onto Santa Ana Valley Rd
0.31	3.72	Straight	Continue onto Quien Sabe Rd/Quien Sabe Ranch Rd
0.29	4.01	Left	Turn left to stay on Quein Sabe Rd
4.66	8.67	Uturn	U-turn at end of Quien Sabe Rd
4.67	13.33	Left	Turn left onto Santa Anita Rd
5.34	18.67	Straight	Continue onto Mc Creery Ranch Rd
2.05	20.72	Uturn	U-turn at gate on McCreery Ranch Rd
2.06	22.77	Straight	Continue onto Santa Anita Rd
5.34	28.11	Left	Turn left onto Quien Sabe Rd/Quien Sabe Ranch Rd
0.29	28.40	Straight	Continue onto Santa Ana Valley Rd
0.31	28.71	Left	Turn left onto Quien Sabe Rd
3.41	32.12	Finish	Tres Pinos